Accepts Fully Isolated
DI-5B Style Plug-In
Amplifiers
32 Analog Input Channels
Ethernet Interface
14-Bit Resolution
Up to 180KHz Sample
Throughput Rate

Rack Mounting Kit
Optional 19-inch rack mounting kit. RMK-500
Ordering Guide
DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
241 Springside Drive
Akron, Ohio 44333
Phone: 330-668-1444
Fax: 330-666-5434